
HOUSTON PUBLIC WORKS BUSINESS CARD ORDERING PROCESS 

 

Business cards are available for all Houston Public Works employees through the 
service line contacts below. Employees below supervisor (normally PG17 and lower) 
will be given a business card without a title or service line. All other information will be 
the same. 
 

CAPITAL PROJECTS 

Irene Torres 

irene.torres@houstontx.gov 

 

 

832.395.2075 

 

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT SERVICES 

Lindsey Gaughan 

lindsey.gaughan@houstontx.gov 

832.395.6315 

 
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES 

Tracy Cormier  

tracy.cormier@houstontx.gov 

832.395.3069 

 

HOUSTON PERMITTING CENTER 

Valerie Esquivel  

valerie.esquivel@houstontx.gov 

832.394.9575 

 
TRANSPORTATION & DRAINAGE OPERATIONS 
Chayla Franklin 

chayla.franklin@houstontx.gov 

832.395.2460  

 

HPW IT 
Monica Martinez 

monica.martinez@houstontx.gov 

832.395.2132 

 

SERVICE LINE SUPPORT 
Jessy Quintanilla 

jessy.quintanilla@houstontx.gov 

832.395.2454 
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Edith Avellaneda 

edith.avellaneda@houstontx.gov 

832.395.224

HOUSTON WATER 

Wastewater  
Kimberly Daniels  
kimberly.daniels@houstontx.gov  
832.395.5416 
 
Lillian Yeley   
lillian.yeley@houstontx.gov  
832.395.4974 
 
Ana Artola   
ana.artola@houstontx.gov 
832.395.5279 

 
Drinking Water  
Celeste Diaz   
celeste.diaz@houstontx.gov 
832.395.5616 
 
 
Robin Chmiel   
robin.chmiel@houstontx.gov 
832.395.5271 
 
Deborah Thornton 
deborah.thornton@houstontx.gov  
832.395.2844 
 
Leilany Vazquez 
Leilany.vazquez@houstontx.gov 
832.395.3225 
 
 
Amelia Ruiz 
Amelia.ruiz@houstontx.gov 
832.395.2837 

 
Planning/Operations 
Kristin Jones   
kristin.jones@houstontx.gov 
832.395.2199 
 

Elga Gonzalez   
elga.gonzalez@houstontx.gov 
832.394.8975 
 
Man Vi (Mandy) 
man.lu@houstontx.gov 
832.385.2881 
 
Daisy Quintanilla  
daisy.quintanilla@houstontx.gov 
832.395.3087 
 
Regulatory Compliance 
Claudia Huerta   
claudia.huerta@houstontx.gov 
832.395.2197 
 
Shirley Christian 
Shirley.christian@houstontx.gov 
832.395.3651 
 
Jose Rodriguez 
Jose.rodriguezjr@houstontx.gov 
832.395.6024 
 
Laura Aguilar 
Laura.aguilar@houstontx.gov 
 
Resources and Client Services 
 
LaShaundra Lewis 
Lashaundra.lewis@houstontx.gov 
832.395.2724 
 
Support Services 
Arely Amaya   
arely.amaya@houstontx.gov 
832.395.2466 
 
Lorena Perez   
lorena.perez@houstontx.gov 
832.395.2848 
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Service Line Business Card contacts will complete the online request form: 

http://bit.ly/PublicWorksbizcard 

 

click login or click register as a new user (if this is the first time to submit a 

request) 

 

 

http://bit.ly/PublicWorksbizcard


 

click buy now 

 

personalize the business card 



 

then click save & add to cart 

 

Houston Public Works Communications team will proof all business card requests for 

accuracy and once approved, cards will be printed in 5-7 days. 

All business cards will be delivered on Fridays to 611 Walker on the 25th Floor. 

You will be sent an email notification that your cards are ready.  

QUESTIONS? Email Communications@houstontx.gov 

 

EMAIL NOTIFICATION 

Surprise! Your new Houston Public Works business cards have arrived and are ready 

for pickup at 611 Walker on the 25th floor.  

Thank you so much for all you do to create a strong foundation for Houston to thrive! 
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